
EXPO Specialists 23-24
Elementary 940-369 Middle School 940-369

Adkins Clayton, Michelle mclayton@dentonisd.org 1332 Calhoun Randolph, Jordan jrandolph@dentonisd.org 2384
Alexander Bishop, Melissa mbishop@dentonisd.org 3580 Calhoun Taylor, Amy ataylor@dentonisd.org 2385
Bell Franke, Shawn sfranke@dentonisd.org 7265 Crownover Hughes, Sandy shughes@dentonisd.org 4700
Blanton Turner, Thea tturner2@dentonisd.org 0718 Crownover Regenold, Dawn dregenold@dentonisd.org 4742
Borman Wenger, Julie jwenger@dentonisd.org 2525 Harpool Hobbs, Emily ehobbs2@dentonisd.org 1664
Cross Oaks Biggs, Danna dbiggs@dentonisd.org 7136 Harpool Shockley, Jamie jshockley@dentonisd.org 1656
E. P. Rayzor Jeffcoat, Angela ajeffcoat@dentonisd.org 4167 Harpool Barrera, Tressa tbarrera@dentonisd.org 1757
Evers Erin Jones ejones@dentonisd.org 2680 McMath Burgess, Michael mburgess@dentonisd.org 3377
Ginnings Lemmons, Renae rlemmons@dentonisd.org 2732 McMath Starrett, Cate cstarrett@dentonisd.org 3349
Hawk Boswell, Laurie lboswell@dentonisd.org 1849 Myers Schon, Sandi sschon@dentonisd.org 1616
Hodge McMillan, Dayna dmcmillan@dentonisd.org 2887 Myers Randolph, Kim krandolph@dentonisd.org 1615
Houston Bankowski, Kim kbankowski@dentonisd.org 2922 Navo Vander Pluym, Megan mvanderpluym@dentonisd.org 7500
McNair Fincher, Jason jfincher@dentonisd.org 3643 Navo Wilcox, Kelly kwilcox@dentonisd.org 7575
Nelson Cooksey, Sheree scooksey@dentonisd.org 1460 Rodriguez Baig, Arub abaig@dentonisd.org 7056
Newton Rayzor Boodt, Ann aboodt@dentonisd.org 3791 Rodriguez Bielman, Stephanie sbielman@dentonisd.org 7073
Paloma Creek Clay, Ashley aclay@dentonisd.org 7370 Strickland Wallace, Nate nwallace2@dentonisd.org 4266
Pecan Creek Peden, Brittany bpeden@dentonisd.org 4411 Strickland Newsom, Micah jnewsom@dentonisd.org 4203
Pecan Creek/Shultz Meador, Wendy wmeador@dentonisd.org 4492/4553 Cheek Duncan, Emma eduncan@dentonisd.org 972-347-7680

Providence Wood, Gina rwood@dentonisd.org 1968 Cheek Goudarzi, Gayle ggoudarzi@dentonisd.org 972-347-7680

Rivera McCarthy, Jana jmccarthy@dentonisd.org 3853
Savannah Curran, Malicia mcurran@dentonisd.org 7448
Stephens Thornton, Ashlen athornton@dentonisd.org 0857
Union Park Meek, Tommy tmeek@dentonisd.org 0948
Sandbrock Ranch Johnson, Stephanie sjohnson4@dentonisd.org 304-3512
Shultz Taylor, Luke ltaylor2@dentonisd.org 4594
W. S. Ryan Kinard, Widad wkinard@dentonisd.org 4644


